
VOTING MEMBERS & ALTERNATES REPRESENTATIVES MEMBER EMAIL ALTERNATE ALTERNATE EMAIL

Kansas Department of Transportation (KDOT) Allison Smith allison.smith@ks.gov David Schwartz davids@ksdot.org

Coordinated Transit District #9 Representative Annette Graham annette.graham@sedgwick.gov Dorsha Kirksey dorsha.kirksey@sedgwick.gov

Transportation Policy Body (TPB) Representative Burt Ussery, TAC Chair bussery@clearwaterks.org 

Sedgwick County Association of Cities (SCAC) Dan Squires dansquires@derbyweb.com

Sedgwick County Association of Cities (SCAC) Danielle Gabor dgabor@haysville-ks.com

City of Wichita Representative Gary Janzen gjanzen@wichita.gov

Public Health Representative Jack Brown jbrown4@kumc.edu

Economist Representative Jolene Graham jgraham@maizeks.gov

Sedgwick County Association of Cities (SCAC) Justin Shore jshore@clearwaterks.org

Regional Economic Area Partnership (REAP) Laura Rainwater lrainwater@workforce-ks.com Keith Lawing klawing@workforce-ks.com

Butler/Sumner Counties Representative Les Mangus lmangus@andoverks.com

Sedgwick County Representative Lynn Packer Lynn.Packer@sedgwick.gov

Urban Land Use Planning Representative Mary Hunt mmhunt@wichita.gov Moumita Kundu mkundu@wichita.gov

City of Wichita Representative Mike Armour marmour@wichita.gov

Air Quality Representative Nina Rasmussen nrasmussen@wichita.gov

Wichita Transit Representative Raven Alexander ralexander@wichita.gov Tonja Howard thoward@wichita.gov

City of Wichita Representative Shawn Mellies smellies@wichita.gov

Regional Pathways Representative Tia Raamot traamot@wichita.gov

Kansas Department of Transportation (KDOT) Tom Hein tom.hein@ks.gov

At Large Freight Representative
Rail Freight Representative
Technology Representative

WAMPO Representative Ashley Bryers Ashley.Bryers@wampo.org

WAMPO Representative Alicia Hunter Alicia.Hunter@wampo.org

Federal Highway Administration Cecelie Cochran cecelie.cochran@dot.gov

WAMPO Representative Chad Parasa chad.parasa@wampo.org

WAMPO Representative Dora Gallo Dora.Gallo@wampo.org

WAMPO Representative Eldon Taskinen Eldon.Taskinen@wampo.org

WAMPO Representative Emily Thon Emily.Thon@wampo.org

Federal Transit Administration Eva Steinman-Daetwiler eva.steinman@dot.gov Daniel Nguyen daniel.nguyen@dot.gov

Kansas Turnpike Administration Glen Scott gscott@ksturnpike.com David Jacobson djacobson@ksturnpike.com

WAMPO Representative Marcela Quintanilla Marcela.Quintanilla@wampo.org

KDOT Metro Engineer Mike Longshaw mike.longshaw@ks.gov

WAMPO Representative Nicholas Flanders Nicholas.Flanders@wampo.org

*Current quorum is 10 based on appointed positions Rev. 01/19/2023
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